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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner
Participation Champs

Jordan’'s Money Team

I'm Rick James Bitches

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Puccio Puccio Hands Up

Participation Champs

I'm Rick James Bitches

Bushels Basket

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner
Participation Champs

Jordan's Money Team

Bushels Basket

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

Jordan's Money Team

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner
Projected 9th Place

Jordan's Money Team

I'm Rick James Bitches

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

Participation Champs

Jordan's Money Team

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

Projected 9th Place

I'm Rick James Bitches

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

Participation Champs

Projected 9th Place

140.20
159.40
128.40
189.10
108.90

124.30
123.60
152.00
155.40
108.40

123.20

98.00
116.90
160.30
108.70

128.90
144.20
130.40
181.80
124.80

111.20
200.10
125.10
109.60
156.20

180.70
197.60
123.10
130.40
156.20

134.00
134.00
151.90
163.20
175.40

120.40
171.20

94.00
133.10
140.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

E- Balls

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
Projected 9th Place
Bushels Basket

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner

Projected 9th Place
Jordan's Money Team

E- Balls

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
Projected 9th Place

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
I'm Rick James Bitches

E- Balls

Projected 9th Place

I'm Rick James Bitches
Participation Champs
Bushels Basket

E- Balls

Participation Champs
Puccio Puccio Hands Up
E- Balls

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
Bushels Basket

Bushels Basket

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
I'm Rick James Bitches
Projected 9th Place

E- Balls

Jordan's Money Team
Participation Champs

E- Balls

Bushels Basket

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
E- Balls

Jordan's Money Team
Bushels Basket

I'm Rick James Bitches
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104.80
117.40
158.60
158.10
113.90

183.90
122.20
155.30
167.80
142.00

124.60
152.80
138.10
149.70
106.30

134.90
161.60
147.80
137.20
136.00

108.00
120.40
176.20
108.80
107.10

110.90
107.80
176.00
122.10
168.90

137.50
105.40
125.40

84.40
111.20

139.00
154.40
194.50
118.50
158.60
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

Participation Champs

Projected 9th Place

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Puccio Puccio Hands Up

Projected 9th Place

I'm Rick James Bitches

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner
Participation Champs

Jordan's Money Team

Bushels Basket

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

Jordan's Money Team

I'm Rick James Bitches

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

Jordan's Money Team

Bushels Basket

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

I'm Rick James Bitches

Projected 9th Place

Bushels Basket

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns
Jordan's Money Team

Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Projected 9th Place

Puccio Puccio Hands Up

E- Balls

Bushels Basket

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Participation Champs

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Projected 9th Place

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
Bushels Basket

190.40
126.10
143.40
135.20
101.50

171.60
161.50
153.50
177.90

79.70

129.20
158.80
159.20
146.70

97.20

131.60
123.10
146.80
143.50
186.20

108.90
163.40
145.00
153.50
130.40

112.40
157.80

69.70
142.00
130.10
135.60

111.80
97.90
112.20
87.40
82.30
126.90
120.70

127.50
125.40
144.90

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

I'm Rick James Bitches
Jordan's Money Team
Bushels Basket

E- Balls

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner
Participation Champs

Jordan's Money Team

Bushels Basket

E- Balls

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
Projected 9th Place

I'm Rick James Bitches

E- Balls

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Participation Champs
Bushels Basket

Projected 9th Place

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
E- Balls

Projected 9th Place
Participation Champs

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy
I'm Rick James Bitches

E- Balls

Puccio Puccio Hands Up
E- Balls

Participation Champs

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Jordan's Money Team
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner
I'm Rick James Bitches

Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner
Jordan's Money Team

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

170.00
195.30
111.40

88.50
134.50

125.10
125.60
143.10

85.30
137.40

147.90
165.70
133.90
151.60
123.70

177.90

76.20
141.30
112.40
198.80

149.60
149.50
112.80

96.30
129.10

132.70
129.90
191.90

92.50

105.50
149.60
77.90

170.30
149.30
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E- Balls

I'm Rick James Bitches

It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy

Participation Champs

Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns

153.00
158.10
102.20
92.00
94.30

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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