

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	140.20	VS	E- Balls	104.80
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	159.40	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	117.40
Participation Champs	128.40	VS	Projected 9th Place	158.60
Jordan's Money Team	189.10	VS	Bushels Basket	158.10
I'm Rick James Bitches	108.90	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	113.90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	124.30	VS	Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	183.90
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	123.60	VS	Projected 9th Place	122.20
Participation Champs	152.00	VS	Jordan's Money Team	155.30
I'm Rick James Bitches	155.40	VS	E- Balls	167.80
Bushels Basket	108.40	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	142.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	123.20	vs	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	124.60
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	98.00	VS	Projected 9th Place	152.80
Participation Champs	116.90	vs vs	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	138.10
Jordan's Money Team	160.30	vs vs	I'm Rick James Bitches	149.70
Bushels Basket	108.70	vs vs	E- Balls	149.70
Dushels Daskel	100.70	v5		100.30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	128.90	VS	Projected 9th Place	134.90
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	144.20	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	161.60
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	130.40	VS	Participation Champs	147.80
Jordan's Money Team	181.80	VS	Bushels Basket	137.20
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	124.80	VS	E- Balls	136.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	111.20	VS	Participation Champs	108.00
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	200.10	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	120.40
Projected 9th Place	125.10	VS	E- Balls	176.20
Jordan's Money Team	109.60	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	108.80
I'm Rick James Bitches	156.20	VS	Bushels Basket	107.10
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	180.70	VS	Bushels Basket	110.90
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	197.60	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	107.80
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	123.10	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	176.00
Participation Champs	130.40	VS	Projected 9th Place	122.10
Jordan's Money Team	156.20	VS	E- Balls	168.90
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	124.00		Jandania Manay Taom	407 50
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	134.00	VS	Jordan's Money Team	137.50
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	134.00	VS	Participation Champs	105.40
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	151.90	VS	E- Balls	125.40
Projected 9th Place	163.20	VS	Bushels Basket	84.40
I'm Rick James Bitches	175.40	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	111.20
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	120.40	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	139.00
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	171.20	VS	E- Balls	154.40
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	94.00	VS	Jordan's Money Team	194.50
Participation Champs	133.10	VS	Bushels Basket	118.50
Projected 9th Place	140.40	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	158.60



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	190.40	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	170.00
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	126.10	VS	Jordan's Money Team	195.30
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	143.40	VS	Bushels Basket	111.40
Participation Champs	135.20	VS	E- Balls	88.50
Projected 9th Place	101.50	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	134.50
	101.00	vo		101.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	171.60	VS	Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	125.10
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	161.50	VS	Participation Champs	125.60
Projected 9th Place	153.50	VS	Jordan's Money Team	143.10
I'm Rick James Bitches	177.90	VS	Bushels Basket	85.30
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	79.70	VS	E- Balls	137.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	129.20	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	147.90
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	158.80	VS	Projected 9th Place	165.70
Participation Champs	159.20	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	133.90
Jordan's Money Team	146.70	VS	E- Balls	151.60
Bushels Basket	97.20	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	123.70
	020			
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	131.60	VS	Participation Champs	177.90
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	123.10	VS	Bushels Basket	76.20
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	146.80	VS	Projected 9th Place	141.30
Jordan's Money Team	143.50	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	112.40
I'm Rick James Bitches	186.20	VS	E- Balls	198.80
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	108.90	VS	Projected 9th Place	149.60
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	163.40	VS	Participation Champs	149.50
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	145.00	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	112.80
Jordan's Money Team	153.50	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	96.30
Bushels Basket	130.40	VS	E- Balls	129.10
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
I'm Rick James Bitches	112.40	VS	Puccio Puccio Hands Up	132.70
Projected 9th Place	157.80	VS	E- Balls	129.90
Bushels Basket	69.70	VS	Participation Champs	191.90
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	142.00	VS	It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	92.50
Jordan's Money Team	130.10	v3	it with Eddy being oncezy	02.00
Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	135.60			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Projected 9th Place	111.80	VS	Jordan's Money Team	105.50
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	97.90	VS	Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	149.60
E- Balls	112.20	VS	I'm Rick James Bitches	77.90
Bushels Basket	87.40			
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	82.30			
Participation Champs	126.90			
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	120.70			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Projected 9th Place	127.50	VS	Nobody Puts Brady in the Corner	170.30
Puccio Puccio Hands Up	125.40	VS	Jordan's Money Team	149.30
Bushels Basket	144.90			



E- Balls	153.00
I'm Rick James Bitches	158.10
It Ain't Easy Being Cheezy	102.20
Participation Champs	92.00
Puccio's Stafford is a Chubb and it Hurns	94.30